

**TS- 165/22**  
**Regd.- 143/22**

06  
**12.02.24**

Today is fixed for SR/AD.  
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff files requisites upon the defendants no. 1 & 2.  
Process fees paid.  
Issue the same at once.  
To 20.06.24 for SR/AD upon the defendants no. 1 & 2.

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip