

TS- 165/22  
Regd.- 143/22

08  
08.08.24

Today is fixed for discovery & inspection.  
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.  
Ld. lawyer for the defendant no. 1 is present by filing hazira.  
To 01.10.24 for framing of issue.

D/C

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip