

TS- 165/22
Regd.- 143/22

16
07.02.26

Today is fixed for reply & production of documents by the defendant no. 1 as last chance.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.
Due to Resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned.
To **11.03.26** for **reply & production of documents by the defendant no. 1 as last chance.**

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip