

TS- 165/22
Regd.- 143/22

17
11.03.26

Today is fixed for reply & production of documents by the defendant no. 1 as last chance.
Ld. lawyer for the plaintiff is present by filing hazira.
Ld. lawyers for the defendants no. 1 & 2 are present by filing separate hazira along with separate reply which are supported by separate affidavit.
Separate copy has been served with objected to.
Let all the same be kept with the record.
Ld. lawyer for the defendant no. 1 also files some relevant documents by firisti.
Copy has been served with objected to.
P.O. is on leave on SIR duty.
Ld. ACJM is in – charge.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.
To **22.06.26** for **taking steps by the plaintiff in respect of reply filed by the defendant no. 1.**

ACJM cum CJSD, I/C
Kakdwip